
Campus Resource Fair
Thursday, Aug 28 | 10:30-12:30pm | Quad
Rain Location: Centro

Fall Career & Community Connections Fair
Thursday, Sept 11 | 10:30-12:30pm | Quad
Rain Location: Frazier

Week 3: Ensuring Academic SuccessWeek 3: Ensuring Academic Success

Week 2: Getting InvolvedWeek 2: Getting Involved
LABOR DAY - Sept 1
Involvement Fair

Thursday, Sept 4 | 10:30-12:30pm | Quad
Rain Location: Centro

Week 1: Getting ConnectedWeek 1: Getting Connected

Faculty Panel on Liberal Arts
Thursday, Sept 25 | 11-12pm | Frazier

Fresh Check Day: Wellness Resources
Thursday, Sept 18 | 10-1pm | Quad
Rain Location: Frazier

Week 4: Creating WellnessWeek 4: Creating Wellness

Week 5: Embracing DiverseWeek 5: Embracing Diverse
PerspectivesPerspectives

Week 6: Reflecting on the SemesterWeek 6: Reflecting on the Semester
Bellarmine's Birthday & Blessing of
the Animals

Thursday, Oct 2 | 6pm | Quad

Week 7: Forward ThinkingWeek 7: Forward Thinking
Civic Engagement Panel

Thursday, Oct 9 | 11-12pm | Frazier

Week 8: Calling and PurposeWeek 8: Calling and Purpose
FALL BREAK - Oct 13-14
Human Library

Thursday, Oct 16 | 10-1pm | Frazier

Convocation SeriesConvocation Series



Week 10: Environmental ResponsibilityWeek 10: Environmental Responsibility
Faculty Speaker on Disciplinary Perspectives

Thursday, Oct 30 | 11-12pm | Frazier

Faculty Speaker on Disciplinary Perspectives
Thursday, Oct 23 | 11-12pm | Frazier

Week 9: Ethics & TechnologyWeek 9: Ethics & Technology

Financial Literacy FAFSA & Student Basic Needs Workshop
Thursday, Nov 6 | 11-12pm | Frazier

Week 11: Meeting Human NeedsWeek 11: Meeting Human Needs

Faculty Speaker on Disciplinary Perspectives
Thursday, Nov 13 | 11-12pm | Frazier

Week 12: Justice in SocietyWeek 12: Justice in Society

Convocation SeriesConvocation Series


